
Breakfast Menu
Please note that at Roly’s there may always be some daily changes 

 to menus with seasonal availability and market deliveries

1 Cereals/gluten, 2 Crustaceans, 3 Egg, 4 Fish, 5 Peanuts, 6 Soya beans, 7 Dairy/Milk, 8 Nuts, 9 Celery,  
10 Mustard,11 Sesame seed, 12 Sulphur dioxide, 13 Sulphites, 14 Luopin, 15 Molluses

Cafe Breakfast, Brunch Terrace Menu
Orange Juice-  Apple Juice – Pineapple Juice - Cranberry Juice 
Roly’s Fresh Fruit plate, pineapple, watermelon, orange, blueberries, grapes & strawberries
Roly’s Healthy Jar, Greek yoghurt pot with raspberry compote, muesli & fresh fruit (1,5,7,8)

Individual freshly baked pastries, selection includes
Butter croissant, pain au chocolate, fruit Danish, fruit scone, almond croissant, iced cinnamon bun (1,3,7,8)

5.50
11.75
11.75

4.90

Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Café Mocha
Hot Chocolate

4.00             4.20
4.50             5.20
4.50             5.20
4.00             4.50
5.00             5.60
5.00             5.60

Tea
Roly’s Breakfast Tea  
Earl Grey Tea 
Green Tea  
Peppermint  
Chamomile 
Mixed Berry

4.20 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50

Roly’s Omelettes
Ham & Cheese, With Red Onion Omelette (3,7) 
Feta Cheese With Sundried Tomato, Baby Spinach (3,7)

Plain Omelette (3,7)

Hot Breakfast Menu
Full Irish Breakfast 
Free Range Egg, Crispy Bacon, Pork Sausage, Black & White Pudding, Grilled Vine Tomato, Flat Cap 
Mushrooms, Hash Brown, Tea Or Coffee & Toast Included (1,3,7,10)

Mini Breakfast 
Free Range Egg, Crispy Bacon, Pork Sausage & Hash Brown, Tea Or Coffee & Toast Included (1,3,7,10)

Vegetarian Breakfast 
Free Range Egg, Crushed Avocado, Flat Cap Mushrooms, Grilled Vine Tomato, Tea or Coffee & Toast 
Included (1,3,7,10)

Eggs Benedict 
Free Range Egg, Crispy Back Bacon, Toasted Brioche Bread (1,3,7)
With Organic Smoked Salmon (1,3,4,7)

Scrambled Eggs 
Free Range Egg, With Organic Smoked Salmon (1,3,4,7)

Poached Free Range Eggs 
On Toasted Sourdough With Crushed Avocado, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes, Crispy Bacon & Tomato Relish  
(1,3,7)

Roly’s Ultimate Brioche Breakfast Bap 
Free Range Egg, Back Bacon, Pork Sausage, Pudding, Rocket Salad & Tomato Relish (1,3,7,10)

Organic Creamed Porridge 
With Honey & Fresh Mixed Berries (7)

Roly’s Pancakes 
Choose Maple Syrup, Nutella Or Crispy Bacon (1,3,7,8)

Extra Items Per Portion 
Sausage, Egg, Bacon, Pudding, Hash Brown, Toast Etc..

15.20
15.20
14.20

15.75 

13.20

 
13.20 

 
 

15.00 
16.00

15.00

 

 
 

12.75 

8.75 

11.75 

3.95

Tall           Grande


