

Please note that at Roly's there may always be some daily changes to menus with seasonal availability and market deliveries

Gafe Breakfast, Brunch Terrace Mo							
Orange Juice - Apple Juice - Pineapple Juice - Cranberry Juice Roly's Fresh Fruit plate, pineapple, watermelon, orange, blueberries, grapes & strawberries			5.50				
Roly's Healthy Jar, Greek yoghurt pot with raspberry compote, muesli & fresh fruit (1,5,7,8)  **Individual freshly baked pastries, selection includes**  Butter croissant, pain au chocolate, fruit Danish, fruit scone, almond croissant, iced cinnamon bun (1,3,7,8)			11.75				
				Dutter croissant, pain au chocolate, fruit	Danish, iruit scone, aimo	nd croissant, iced cinnamon bun (1,3,7,0)	4.90
				Roly's Omelettes			
Ham & Cheese, With Red Onion Omelette (3,7) Feta Cheese With Sundried Tomato, Baby Spinach (3,7)			15.20 15.20				
Plain Omelette (3,7)			14.20				
Hot Breakfast Menu							
Full Irish Breakfast							
Free Range Egg, Crispy Bacon, Pork Sausage, Black & White Pudding, Grilled Vine Tomato, Flat Cap Mushrooms, Hash Brown, Tea Or Coffee & Toast Included (1,3,7,10)			15.75				
Mini Breakfast			13.20				
Free Range Egg, Crispy Bacon, Pork Sausage & Hash Brown, Tea Or Coffee & Toast Included (1,3,7,10)			10.00				
Vegetarian Breakfast Free Range Egg, Crushed Avocado, Flat Cap Mushrooms, Grilled Vine Tomato, Tea or Coffee & Toast Included (1,3,7,10)			13.20				
Eggs Benedict							
Free Range Egg, Crispy Back Bacon, Toasted Brioche Bread (1,3,7) With Organic Smoked Salmon (1,3,4,7)			15.00 16.00				
Scrambled Eggs Free Range Egg, With Organic Smoked Salmon (1,3,4,7)			15.00				
Poached Free Range Eggs							
On Toasted Sourdough With Crushed Av (1,3,7)	ocado, Roasted Cherry To	matoes, Crispy Bacon & Tomato Relish					
Roly's Ultimate Brioche Breakfast Bap			12.75				
Free Range Egg, Back Bacon, Pork Sausage, Pudding, Rocket Salad & Tomato Relish (1,3,7,10)							
Organic Creamed Porridge With Honey & Fresh Mixed Berries (7)			8.75				
Roly's Pancakes Choose Maple Syrup, Nutella Or Crispy Bacon (1,3,7,8)			11.75				
Extra Items Per Portion	<b>3</b> .,		3.95				
Sausage, Egg, Bacon, Pudding, Hash Bro	wn, Toast Etc						
COoffee	Tall Grande	Tea					
Americano	4.00 4.20	Roly's Breakfast Tea	4.20				
Cappuccino	4.50 4.20	Earl Grey Tea	4.50				
Latte	4.50 5.20	Green Tea	4.50				
Espresso	4.00 4.50	Peppermint	4.50				
Café Mocha	5.00 5.60	Chamomile	4.50				
Hot Chocolate	5.00 5.60	Mixed Berry	4.50				